



---

## **PRODUSE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 53307498

---

Data publicarii 12.01.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.223,96 RON - 1.223,96 RON

---

Descriere: ROB FLOTOR RAMBO 3 21.01 63.03 SUPAPA SENS 5/4 1 30.25 30.25 0 CAPAC WC 4 25.21 100.84 ROB COLTAR 1/2-3/8 3 15.97 47.91 0 RAC FL 1/2-3/8 40CM 1 7.98 7.98 0 CAP ARMATURA 4 4.2 16.8 0 ROZETA 4 6.72 26.88 0 SET HOLSURUB L 10 4.2 42 BATERIE LAVOAR 2 134.45 268.9 0 BATERIE DUS 1 109.24 109.24 FURTUN DUS 2 15.97 31.94 CANULA DUS 2 10.08 20.16 MEC WC 1 21.01 21.01 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 4 15.97 63.88 BEC LED E27 40W 4 50.42 201.68 TUB NEON T8 18W 6 20.17 121.02 TUB NEON T8 9W 4 12.61 50.44 TOTAL 0 0 1223.96

---